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5 December 2022 -
11 December 2022

December 2022 January 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1
56 7 8 91011 23 4586 78
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 91011121314 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 %g 5111 25 26 27 28 29

Monday 5 December

M 11:25 - 12:15 Minister to take CMs 4 and 5 (Seanad)
M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (D&il) C
M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business &

Wednesday 7 December

M 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Diil)

M 22:00 - 22:30 voting block (Déil)

| _|Dail sitting 9am - azzpmo

Thursday 8 December

I 10:30 - 14:20 Minister to take: Planning and Development and
Foreshore (Amendment) Bill 2022 — Committee & Remaining
Stages (Seanad)

M 17:30 - 18:05 Minister to close: PMB Dublin Bay Bill 2021 (D4il)

Friday 9 December

Saturday 10 December

'Sunday 11 December
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December 2022 January 2023
1 2 Decem ber 2022 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1T 2 3 4 1
56 7 8 91011 2 3 456 7 8
18 December 2022 1213 14 15 16 17 18 91011 12 13 14 15
19 20 2t 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 12 December Tuesday 13 December

|_|Dail sitting 2pm - 00:24am (Wednesday) O
M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Diil)
M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on order of Business (Dail)

M 15:04 - 15:09 Minister to take: Motion re Proposed approval by
Dail Eireann of the Regulation of Providers of Building Works
and Miscellaneous Provisions Act 2022 (Appointment of
Registration Body) Order 2022 (D4il)

M 17:12 - 17:14 Minister to speak - Expressions of Sympathy for
the late Bobby Aylward (Dail}

Il 17:21 - 19:25 Votes - Moticn re Confidence in Minister for
Housing, Local Government and Heritage (Daif)

Wednesday 14 December ' Thursday 15 December

__Déil sitting 9:00am - 11:02pm __Diil sitting 8:54am - 9:25pmC

Saturday 17 December
__Dail sitting 10:30am - 7:10pm :
M 10:15 - 10:20 D4il sitting - Minister must be seated 1¢.15am
- (Déil)
- 12:25 - 13:00 Voting block - Taoiseach
' I 17:00 - 17:05 Dail resumes - Minister must be seated by 5pm
(D4l
M 18:40 - 19:10 Voting Block

Friday 16 December

__|Seanad sitting

Sunday 18 December
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December 2022 January 2023
1 9 Decem ber 2022 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 4 1
56 7 8 91011 2 3 4546 7 8
25 December 2022 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 111213 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 19 December Tuesday 20 December

Il 12:30 - 14:00 Private Appointment @

Wednesday 21 December ' Thursday 22 December

Friday 23 December Saturday 24 December

—_ ———

‘Sunday 25 December
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26 December 2022 -
1 January 2023

December 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

January 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
56 7 8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

2 3456 78
910 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday 26 December

Wednesday 28 December
L AR T T

Tuesday 27 December

Thursday 29 December

M Bank Holiday

Friday 30 December

Saturday 31 December

Sunday 1 January

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 4
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